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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 20:30 Dundalk (Brokopondo 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 73.23
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 19:00 Dundalk |Haifa 67.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 74.23
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 18:50 Velvet Vision 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 76.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 30th 17:10 Kempton [Bartat 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 78.23
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 16:50 Blausee 30.00 1.00 Win 1 16.53 79.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 29th 15:25 Tea Time On 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 62.7
Chepstow Mars

Each Way 29th 14:50 Peltwell 25.00 1.00 Win 2 1.90 63.7
Chepstow

Each Way 28th 16:25 Kempton |Mercenary 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 61.8
(A.W) Rose

Each Way 28th 15:20 Ayr Our Cilla 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.6

Each Way 28th 13:35 Ayr Ballydonagh 33.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.6

Boy

Each Way 28th 12:40 Galway |Relaxing Mode 33.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 50.6

Each Way 27th 15:20 Fleursals 26.00 2.00 Win 3 4.00 52.6
\Wincanton

Each Way 27th 14:45 Minellacelebrati 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 48.6
\Wincanton on

Each Way 27th 13:35 Majestic Touch 11.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 50.6
\Wincanton

Each Way 26th 19:30 Carvelas 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 52.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 26th 17:15 Kelso Too Many 14.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 54.6

Chiefs

Each Way 26th 16:55 Garo De Juilley 22.00 2.00 Win 2 1.89 56.6
Cheltenham

Each Way 25th 17:30 Peter The 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 54.71
Cheltenham Mayo Man

Each Way 25th 17:15 Thomas 34.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 56.71
Doncaster Cranmer

Each Way 25th 15:35 Bernardo 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 58.71
Doncaster O'Reilly

Each Way 25th 15:10 Meldrum Lad 50.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 60.71
Cheltenham

Each Way 24th 16:25 Beautiful Ben 13.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 62.71
Southwell

Each Way 24th 14:45 Serralunga 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 64.71
Southwell

Each Way 24th 14:35 Ludlow |Ballygown Bay 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 66.71

Each Way 23rd 19:55 Amor Fati 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 68.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 23rd 19:25 Fizzy Feet 13.50 2.00 Win 2 1.50 70.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 23rd 17:20 High Flying 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.25 69.21
Newmarket Bird

Each Way 22nd 19:30 Kempton |Camachess 67.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 54.96
(A.W)

Each Way 22nd 19:00 Kempton |First Link 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 56.96
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Each Way 22nd 16:50 Axe Axelrod 14.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 58.96
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 22nd 15:35 Exeter |Golden Sunrise 13.50 2.00 Win 1 14.25 60.96

Each Way 22nd 15:10 Muscika 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 46.71
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 19:00 Mojambo 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.71
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 18:30 Angel Palanas 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 49.71
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 17:30 Miaella 17.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 51.71
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 20th 14:55 Naas Elite Legion 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 53.71

Each Way 20th 14:45 Kempton |Celtic Joy 9.80 2.00 Win 1 10.56 55.71

Each Way 20th 14:30 Ritchie Star 12.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 45.15
Sedgefield

Each Way 19th 17:00 Catterick |Lady Kyria 12.50 2.00 Win 2 1.25 47.15

Each Way 19th 15:20 Ascot Phoenix Of 28.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 45.9

Spain

Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot  |Sands Of Mali 14.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 46.9

Each Way 18th 19:55 Rampant Lion 41.00 1.00 Win 1 24.00 48.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 18th 18:55 Fair Pass 11.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 249
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 18th 18:25 Dizzy G 12.50 1.00 Non-runner - 25.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 17:10 Zamani 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 25.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 16:40 Brighton |The 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.26 27.9

Lamplighter

Each Way 17th 14:20 Carlisle |Green Zone 14.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.64

Each Way 16th 17:35 Lucky Icon 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.64
\Wetherby

Each Way 16th 16:35 Becky The 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.64
\Wetherby Thatcher

Each Way 16th 16:00 Ascot De 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 31.64
\Wetherby Bruyere

Each Way 15th 19:30 Kempton |Creationist 22.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.54
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 16:10 Hereford |Really Super 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 32.54

Each Way 15th 15:35 Hereford |Sir Will 16.00 2.00 Non-runner - 34.54

Each Way 15th 15:05 Hereford |Mahlermade 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 34.54

Each Way 14th 16:30 Firlinfeu 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 36.54
Musselburgh

Each Way 14th 16:15 Gowran |Feather Step 13.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 38.54
Park

Each Way 14th 15:50 Dreamboat 9.20 2.00 Non-runner - 40.54
Yarmouth Dave

Each Way 14th 15:25 Arcanada 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 40.54
Musselburgh

Each Way 13th 16:35 Limerick |Cabaret Queen 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 42.54

Each Way 13th 14:05 Curragh |Lil Grey 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32.54

Each Way 12th 17:20 Prince Eiji 10.50 2.00 Win 3 0.80 33.54
Newmarket

Each Way 12th 16:45 Lady Aria 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 32.74
Newmarket

Each Way 12th 16:10 Stratum 48.00 1.00 Win 1 29.38 34.74
Newmarket

Each Way 12th 16:10 Coeur Blimey 46.00 1.00 Loss 23 -1.00 5.36

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 12th 15:50 York Gulliver 17.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 6.36
Each Way 12th 14:55 Military March 8.20 1.00 Win 1 4.32 -13.64
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 13:45 Ethic 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -17.96
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 16:10 Derevo 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.96
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 15:35 Boomer 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.96
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 14:25 Rose Of 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 -12.96
Newmarket Kildare
Each Way 11th 13:50 Good Vibes 17.00 1.00 Win 1 8.64 -20.16
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 17:05 Exeter |Scaramucci 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.8
Each Way 10th 16:55 Get Busy Livin 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -27.8
\Worcester
Each Way 10th 15:30 Exeter |Field Exhibition 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -25.8
Each Way 10th 14:55 Exeter |Kendelu 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -23.8
Each Way 9th 14:45 Ludlow |Our Three 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.8
Sons
Each Way 9th 14:35 Bluebell Sally 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.8
\Wincanton
Each Way 9th 14:00 Navan |Lady Stark 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.8
Each Way 8th 16:35 Leicester|Miss Liberty 9.40 2.00 Not Available - -18.8
Belle
Each Way 8th 15:15 Catterick |Araka Li 24.00 1.00 Not Available - -18.8
Each Way 8th 14:45 Catterick |Classy Lady 13.50 2.00 Not Available - -18.8
Each Way 8th 13:50 Leicester|Tigerskin 13.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -18.8
Each Way 7th 15:40 Windsor |Fannie By 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.8
Gaslight
Each Way 7th 14:30 Stroxx 9.00 2.00 Not Available - -14.8
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 16:55 Kelso Nortonthorpele 3.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.8
gend
Each Way 6th 15:05 Ghaiyyath 13.50 2.00 Not Available - -12.8
Longchamp
Each Way 6th 14:20 Kelso Let's Sway 29.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -12.8
Each Way 5th 16:50 Ascot  |Quench Dolly 60.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 -10.8
Each Way 5th 16:50 Ascot Celsius 17.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -9.8
Each Way 5th 15:10 Ascot Remarkable 85.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -7.8
Each Way 5th 14:55 Redcar |Praxeology 41.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 -6.8
Each Way 5th 14:15 Keep Busy 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.8
Newmarket
Each Way 4th 19:00 Royal Cosmic 24.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.8
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 16:55 Ascot Dominus 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.8
Each Way 4th 16:10 Fontwell |Hygrove Percy 31.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.8
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Ramsha 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 15:40 Warwick |Prabeni 16.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.8
Each Way 3rd 13:40 Lingfield |Recondite 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.20 0.2

(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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